
Scottish Classic Sports and Saloons Championship 
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 13 Alastair BAPTIE E 25 20 25 20 35 25 150
2 32 Alasdair COATES E 16 25 20 25 30 20 136 -14
3 11 Iain MITCHELL A 20 20 20 20 35 25 140 4
4 71 Paul BOWERS A 16 16 16 16 30 20 114 -26
5= 63 John KINMOND A 25 25 25 25 10 110 -4
5= 51 Ewan ANDERSON E 20 16 16 16 26 16 110 0
7 4 Charlie COPE B 20 20 20 26 16 102 -8
8 55 Colin CALDER G 21 21 21 21 84 -18
9 21 Jimmy CROW G 16 16 16 16 10 74 -10
10 67 Richard COOPER A 14 14 26 16 70 -4
11 91 Craig HOUSTON B 16 20 25 61 -9
12 22 Keith WEEKS A 12 12 -49



Scottish XR2 Championship
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Diff
1 666 Arron HUNTER 16 16 16 48
2 23 Sonny GRAY 20 20 40 -8


